INS. CASE OWN	ER: OANHA	CC 5 / Mb 1900	1514 /	16/63 / IDA	
Surveyor	Just	DOI: ASSIGNMI	1.0	Date / Time :	24/4/9
P				Registered in Merimen:	25/4/19
Pre-assign / CCl		3241		Warren in	
Innured Vehicle?		1714	Claim No.	4431570	025169
Name of Insured	Hugar MA	nelluan	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.		HP:			
Excess Sec II :S		DOA 27/4 2019	Make / Model		
Is driver the own	0		Place of Acciden	1:	
200000000000000000000000000000000000000		Nature of Accident :		_	
If NO, Driver No Driver Te		(V/L: 0 / NO)	Of GIA REPOR' Insured Liability	T: (E) / NO ; TP GIA	REPORT: (ES) NO
SHD 567	DL				TOTAL SECTION AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH
INSRS; WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	N. (ab INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS;		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/Time	le		2		
	1402F31 P -(43	The 1800 MAN COMSOF	000 3 1715 B	STAGE	DATE/PIC
	(mt 39724- X			Non-Reporting htr (1st):	DATE/FIG
	The Arthur			Non-Reporting br (2nd):	
				Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pic	kun):
	SWE BUILDY P	BURED LINGUE AIG		Call OI:	
					ploella-sman or
		OK - 2020		Documentation Check L.	
	- AIR FACIENCED	OI KENT BUDGO		Notification ltr (if non-pick	(up)
26/6/19	Letter sent	of house grade		After call ltr to OI: Authorisation To Act	
1 -11	1/-			telense Voucher	
	- ORIGINAL TP	rop in		jnal Repair Bill:	
27/06/19	atura des at			ar Rental Invoice:	
24106119	- 94ND 197 OF	pete to tp.		awing invoice	
00/07/H	- TP ACETIED	OFFEE.		TA/GIA:	—
	- MM 6008 IN			dedical Bill:	
	- TO CLOSE.	3,-0 W-1		TR: Anndate/Reject Instructi	(27.6
				OD	OR:
				ayment Breakdown For	m:
DDELIMINARY ADVICE			and the same of th		
	Date/Time:	Sent By:		ost-Repair Photos:	
ETNAL PZATION			1	ost-Repair Photos: Others:	
	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	F	ost-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: PP	Dato/Time: SS 4,815.95 (5	Confirm with: days) Reduction:	56.1	ost-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by:	I Call
Repair Cost: PP	Date/Time: S\$ 4.815.95 5 Date/Time: Objecting	Confirm with: days) Reduction:	% E	ost-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call	
Repair Cost: YP FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: Oblotila (Confirm with: days) Reduction:	% E	cost-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call f NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	
Repair Cost: PP FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost (W1697) Loss of Rental (LOR):	Deto/Time: \$\$ 4,815.95 5 Deto/Time: Op/ot/19 \$6 100 (April d/) \$5 5,165.77 \$8 \$80.40 (6)	Confirm with: days) Reduction:	% E	cost-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Email Call f NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	
Repair Cost: YP FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (W657) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	Date/Time: 05/07/19 5 Date/Time: 05/07/19 5 55 51/05.77 55 50.40 6 55 500.00 50 x 6	Confirm with: days) Reduction: 81 Confirm with WM YI Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 21	% E	Confirm by: Email Call f NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	AMDAD LIN
Repair Cost: */P FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (WIGST) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time: 05/07/19 5 Date/Time: 05/07/19 5 SS 5/165.77 SS 5/0.40 (6 SS 5/0.40 (6 SS 5/0.40 (6 SS 5/0.40 (6) SS 5/0.40 (6) SS 5/0.40 (6) SS 5/0.40 (6)	Confirm with: days) Reduction: 81 Confirm with WM YI Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 21 days) X 4 W5. 60 days) days)	% E	Confirm by: Email Call f NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	
Repair Cost: */P FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (W1697) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	Deto/Time: S\$ 4,815.95 5 Date/Time: O\$ 67 19 6 \$6 100 (A 60) 7 S\$ \$165.77 S\$ \$60.40 (6 S\$ \$00.00(\$50 x (6) 6 S\$ \$00.00(\$50 x (6	Confirm with: days) Reduction; SI Confirm with WM YI Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 21 days) X 4 WB. 60 days)	% E	Confirm by: Email Call f NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	ANDAD LID
Repair Cost: **P FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost (WIGST) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): LOS of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Scarch	Deto/Time: \$\$ 4,815.95	Confirm with: days) Reduction: 81 Confirm with WM YI Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 21 days) X 4 W5. 60 days) days)	% P	Confirm by: Email Call f NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	CAL CACARA
Repair Cost: PP FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (W1697) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Scaroh Medical:	Dete/Time: \$\$ 4,815.95 5 Dete/Time: Oblotliq \$\$ 100 (Am)d// \$\$ 50.40 (6 \$\$ 500.40 (6 \$\$ 500.40 (6 \$\$ 500.40 (6 \$\$ 500.50 x (6 \$\$ 7.49 \$\$	Confirm with: days) Reduction: 81 Confirm with WM YI Ansessed) BOLA S/N No.: 21 days) X 4 W5. 40 days) days) R+LOI Tick only one	% E	Confirm by: Email Coll Coll (NO or B 28, Asr. Lin :	CAL CACARA
Repair Cost: YP FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (W657) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Ilse (LOU): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Scarch Medical: Disbursement:	Deto/Time: \$\$ 4,815.95	Confirm with: days) Reduction: 81 Confirm with WM YI Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 21 days) X 4 W5. 60 days) days)	% E	Confirm by: Email Coll (NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: (O) testic (Coll (Report Format:	Reject/Private Settle
Repair Cost: PP FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (W657) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): LOS of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Scaroh Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost	Date/Time: S\$ 4,875.95 5 Date/Time: O5/07/19 % 100 (Am)d// S\$ 5,165.77 S\$ 500.40 (6 S\$ 500.00(\$50 x (\$5 - (\$ x LOR + LOU LO \$\$ 7.49 \$\$ -	Confirm with: days) Reduction: 81 Confirm with UNA YI Ansessed) BOLA S/N No.: 21 days) X 4 Wb. KO days) days) R+LOI Tick only one] (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	% E	Confirm by: Email Coll (NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: (O) testic (Coll (Report Format:	CAL CACARA
Repair Cost: PP FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (W657) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Scaroh Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total:	Dete/Time: 05/07/19 5 Dete/Time: 05/07/19 5 Dete/Time: 05/07/19 6 SS 5/00.40 (6 SS 5/00.40 (6 SS 5/00.40 (6 SS 5/00.40 (6 SS 7-49 SS 7-49 SS 7-49 SS - SS	Confirm with: days) Reduction: 81 Confirm with WM YI Ansessed) BOLA S/N No.: 21 days) X 4 W5. 40 days) days) R+LOI Tick only one	36 IN E	cost-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by; Emni Imail Call I NO or B 28, Ass. Lin : COl TURNO O Report Format:) Report Format:) Survey fee:	Reject/Private Settle
Repair Cost: PP FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: (WIGST) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Scaroh Medical: Disbursement: Legal Cost Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 05/07/19 5 Date/Time: 05/07/19 5 Date/Time: 05/07/19 5 SS 500.40 (6 SS 500.40 (6 SS 500.40 (6 SS 7-49 SS 7-49 SS - SS	Confirm with: days) Reduction: 81 Confirm with WM YI Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 21 days) X 4 W5.40 days) days) R+LOI Tick only one] (e.g. Tow/ Independent) Global Sum SS: 6,160.00 Confirm with:	36	cost-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Emsi imail Call f NO or B 28, Ass. Lin : COl TONIO Color B 28, Ass. Lin : Col Tonio Report Format:) Survey fee: mail Call	Reject/Private Settle
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost (W1697) Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	Date/Time: S\$ 4,815.95 5 Date/Time: O567119 \$6 100 (Am)d// \$5 5,165.77 \$5 50.40 (6 \$5 500.00(550 x (6 \$5 7.49 \$5 7.49 \$5 7.49 \$5 7.49 \$5 0.151.66 (6 Date/Time: (6)	Confirm with: days) Reduction: 81 Confirm with WM YI Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 21 days) X 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	36	cost-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by; Emni Imail Call I NO or B 28, Ass. Lin : COl TURNO O Report Format:) Report Format:) Survey fee:	Reject/Private Settle

From: Date: STAD 56122 Y: Rags: 12 / 60 / 60 / 60 / 60 / 60 / 60 / 60 / 6	ASS. REC. BY:	72/
From: Date: Estimated Cost: Columnia From: Double Striped Vehicle No: To Inspect Vehicle No: To	Kenneth	ASSIGNMENT
Truck Trailer or Make Truck Truc	From: Date:	
Truck I failter or It is spect Vehicle No: at Workshop mis of at Workshop mis Truck I failter or Make: Truck I failter or Truck I failter or Make: Truck I failter or Make: Truck I failter or Truck I failter Truck I failter or Truck I failter	Estimated Cost:	Type: M Carl M Cool / D
To hispect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of at Workshop m/s of colour Militarial Part AC: Insured Istal Nil Ni Ni So, Reading 4609 5 TRadio: Insured Istal Nil Ni Ni pokey No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Claims No. Clorer's Record Make of Veh: Make of Veh: Make of Veh: (Clear's Record) (Clear's Record) (Pokey Condition) Furnata: The veh had commenced its repair the time of Inspection. But or Market Value: (DAC Accedent Root: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: Off Stays Res: Yes or No CLUM Sum: LUM Sum: LUM Sum: Parson Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Parson Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The UIC I Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: The UIC I Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Interview (S) Frams Tech Inve (S) Oreas Weekend IS	QD UTP (WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck (Tarling
of Insured: Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Concident Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or No. Claims No. Claims No. Concident Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or No. Claims No. Concident Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or No. Claims No. Claims No. Concident Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or No. Claims No. Concident Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or No. Claims No. Concident Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or No. Claims No. Concident Jammed / Leaked Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or No. Claims No. Concident Jammed / Leaked Jammed / Lea	To Inspect Vehicle No:	
Sp. Reading #600 5 Tradic: Insured Std Nil No. Sum insured: Claims No. Sum insured: (Clent's Record) Make of Veh: (Pokey Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. But or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: CAN / REP. / 24 HRS CA / REP. / REP. / 24 HRS CA / REP. / REP. / 24 HRS CA / REP. /	at Workshop m/s Trans	Cab com 18 de 19
Excess Claims No.	of	insured / Std / NI / NA
Chairs No. Claims No.	Insured:	
Sum insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: (DAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No Surrey held at Des. of Damages: Fri Rear' O/S N/S U/S CA REV REP 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Data: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Site Insp (5) 3-8-8-8 Interview (5) 5-8-9 Feet Insp (5) 3-8-8-8 Interview (5) 5-8-9 Feet Insp (5) 3-8-8-8 Imp Sum / I.B.I: (5) Weekend 5) Weekend 5) Weekend 5) Weekend 5) Weekend 5) Weekend 5)	Policy No.	
Sum insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal or Market Value: (DAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No Surrey held at Des. of Damages: Fri Rear' O/S N/S U/S CA REV REP 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Data: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Site Insp (5) 3-8-8-8 Interview (5) 5-8-9 Feet Insp (5) 3-8-8-8 Interview (5) 5-8-9 Feet Insp (5) 3-8-8-8 Imp Sum / I.B.I: (5) Weekend 5) Weekend 5) Weekend 5) Weekend 5) Weekend 5) Weekend 5)	Claims No.	CNO: JTDKB3FU103077165
Clear's Record Sleeting: Inorder! Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: NII / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Jammed / Burnt or Jamme	Sum losses de	Golf, Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Rumark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bat or Market Value: (DAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages: Fri Rear? O/S / N/S / U/C / Repairs: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT The U/C / Chassals frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassals frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassals frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Site Insp (\$		Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Modi: NII SIRIM STDARM or Tyre Size: F: CT/		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: Lum Sum: Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Person Contacted: Days Of Repair: CRED: Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Interview (S) Firsts Firsts Firsts Fee: Tech Invs (S) Description: Tech Invs (S) Description: Weekend (S) Weekend (S) Weekend (S) Weekend (S)		Modi: NII / S/Rim / STD/A/Rim or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. Bat. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: Lum Sum: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CREPS: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CREPS: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CREPS: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CREPS: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CREPS: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. CREPS: CRESURVEY NO. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transporator. Transporator. Add Fee: Interview (S.) Firsts Tech Invs (S.) Person Tech Invs (S	(Police Condition)	Tyre Size: F: Citi 195/650.5
Person Contacted: NS OS SS DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or	11 Control of the Con	R: Yeko
Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yea or No GIA / PR Soon: Consistent?: Yea or No Est. Repairs: Displays Res.: Yea or No Lum Sum: Lam Sum		
East Consistent? Yes or No Real S mm Real S mm Real S mm Real Rea	1999 - 2392 - 0000 2288	TOYO / YOKO or
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: O \$5 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: I B / % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Data: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Data: Person Contacted: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Data / Time	VIII DOGO CONTROL SONO	Fron! Bass
Est. Repairs: Off Sdays Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: IBI & 3 Val.: Yes or No CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS Data: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Data I Time Action / Instruction FILE POIRT TO PIP \$ 1,875.95 C \$80: \$ 71,798.41 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	TAVE IN COMMENT OF THE COMMENT OF TH	R/Bal. 7 mm P/Pal a
Lum Sum: B % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA REV REP. 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date Time Action / Instruction PROPERTY Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. File Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. File Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. File Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. File Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. File Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. File Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. File Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. File Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision. Person Contacted: The U/C Chassis frame Body Structu	- Testino	L/Bal 57 mm
Survey held at CA / REP / 24 HRS Data: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time		DOA 22/4/18 DOI 26/1/4/10
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time	Lum Sum: 1/3/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No	-////
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt Fear O/S N/S N/S
Date / Time Action / Instruction File person Time Action / Instruction	Date: Person Contents: Vehicle	E IN / OUT
The pers To Ple # 1.815.95 C PERO: P TI, 1298.41 OL'I.) InterTime, File Pass to? : Preil. Report Days Of Repair: I: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Image: Site Insp (\$) 5-RS. Si Interview (\$) Finals Imp Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$)		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
PIP \$1.875.95 C \$50: \$72,1298.41 \$0(1.) Days Of Repair: Final Report Days Of Repair:	/ Ex	and the consistent
C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		a-
Contactorio, File Pass to? Preil. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee:		198 11 2112
Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee:		12.18.41 81.11
Prell. Report Days Of Repair:		
Prell. Report Days Of Repair:		
Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee:		
Prell. Report Days Of Repair:		
Survey Fee: Control C	Onto/Ture, File Pass to? : Preil Report	
Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ \$ - R\$ _ \$I Seport Format: Tech Invs (\$) Parts Weekend (\$) Weekend (\$)		Continue -
Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$)	Outs/Fine, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Interview (\$) First	0.00	Id Foot
ump Sum / I.B.I: (S Tech Invs (\$). Others Weekend (\$)	Ad]_S-RS_SI
ump Sum / I.B.I: (S) Tech Invs (\$). Others Weekend (\$)	eport Format :	1,100
Weekend (\$		Tech Invs (\$). Others
		Weekend (\$
1674		1014

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang 'Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Fax No.: 6257 1330 Tel No.: 6287 6666

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

Vehicle No.:

Chassis No.:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Date of Accident :

Third Party Insurer:

Date of Registration:

SHD 5672L

Not Notharks Resumy Bypains

SHD 5672L

JTDKB3FU103077165

TOYOTA

PRIUS

22.4.2019

CHINA TAIPING

4/12/2018

	PART		LIST
1	1 REAR BUMPER	s	Birlem 458.60 -
2	1 REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT	\$	₹ 318.80 Z
3	1 REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	\$	nu 14.70 -
4	1 REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (BLACK)	S	Bu 552.60 -
5	1 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	s	√4 112.70 X
6	1 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	S	Se 112.70 €
7	1 REAR TAILGATE	\$	Bu 1,547.27 -
8	1 REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	\$	N 905.10 X
9	1 COVER, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH	\$	54.70 X
10	1 COVER, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH	\$	14 54.70 ×
11	1 GARNISH, BACK DOOR SIDE, LH	5	∫_ 93.60 X
12	1 GARNISH, BACK DOOR SIDE, RH	\$	√5 93.60 X
13	1 BOARD ASSY, BACK DOOR TRIM	S	J~ 254.40 X
14	1 PANEL ASSY, BACK DOOR TRIM, UPPER	5	55 51.20 x
15	1 REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	5	14 365.20 X
16	1 REAR END PANEL	\$	By 602.10 P
17	1 TAILLAMP LOWER RH	\$	548.40 X
18	1 TAILLAMP UPPER RH	\$	√ 557.90 X
19	1 REAR BUMPER SIDE RH	\$	A 232.00 X
20	1 REAR BUMPER SIDE LH	5	1 232.00 X
21	1 TAILLAMP LOWER LH	\$	548.40 x
22	1 TAILLAMP UPPER LH	5	√ 557.90 X
23	1 PAN, REAR FLOOR	\$	A 572.10 X
24	1 EXTENSION, REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL, RH	5	n 77.00 x
25	1 EXTENSION, REAR FLOOR PAN TO QUARTER PANEL, LH	S	1 A 192.90 X
26	1 EXTENSION, REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL, LH	5	N 77.00 ⊀
27	1 EXTENSION, REAR FLOOR PAN TO QUARTER PANEL, RH	\$	7 192.90 X
28	1 PANEL, QUARTER WHEEL HOUSE, OUTER LH	\$	∠ 290.50 ∠

Tran	ns-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd		AA1904-223
No. 2	2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111		
Tel N	lo.: 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330		
CO./0	GST Reg. No. 201019626G		
SHD	5672L		
29	1 REAR FENDER LH	\$	R 817.50 ⊀
30	1 REAR FENDER RH	\$	№ 817.50 X
		\$	11,305.97
	25	5% \$	2,826.49
		\$	8,479.48
	Specical Nett		
1.1	1SET PARKING AID	s	No 700.00 2501a
	1SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	\$	va 22.00 ~
3	2 REAR WINDSCREEN SELANT	\$	ne 80.00 405m
4	1 -WINDSCREEN MOULDING	\$	Ma 100.00 -
5	1 REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL	\$	Ma 100.00 3052
6	1 REAR TAILGATE TOYOTA LOGO	\$	Ma 47.00 _
7	1 REAR TAILGATE WORDING 'PRIUS'	s	Ma 52.90 -
8	1 REAR TAILGATE WORDING 'HYBRID'	\$	Nr. 53.50 -
9	1 REAR TAILGATE STICKER 'TRANS-CAB'	\$	Mr. 80.00 30sa-
10	1 REAR TAILGATE STICKER '6555-3333'	\$	12 80.00 30sp
11	1 REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR	\$	100.00 X
	тота	AL \$	1,415.40
	TOTAL PAR	TS \$	9,894.88
	LABOUR		
	Putty And Spray Painting Of The Affected Portion.	\$	3,000.00 6601
	Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The Necessa Portion, Remove And Renewal Of Parts, Adjust And	ry	
	Realign The Same	\$	3,000.00 6001
	To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas.	\$	un 170.00 X
	To reinstall rear bumper parking sensor.	\$	170.00 504

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

AA1904-223

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No.: 6257 1330

CO./GST Reg. No. 201019626G

SHD 5672L

(PART-BY-PART) Repair Days	14 DAY		
Over All Total	\$ 26,	124.36	
TOTAL	\$ 7,	750.00	
To transfer of Rear fender fittings, attachments and perform water seepage test.	\$ ~~	170.00	x
To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment	\$ n	220.00	X
To transfer of rear windscreen fittings and conduct water seepage test.	\$	170.00	129
To transfer of rear end panel fittings, attachment and perform water seepage test.	\$	170.00	601
To drop rear exhaust box, renew the same, to repair and realign centre exhaust pipe.	\$ 11	170.00	X
To repair and realign rear exhaust pipe.	\$ an	170.00	X
To transfer of Rear Bumper fittings, attachments and perform water seepage test.	\$ nn	170.00	X
To transfer of Tailgate fittings, attachments and perform water seepage test.	\$	170.00	601

LRK auto Commitmes hence notify
fine Repailer of the following:

To enable television story paining

To enable damaged partial arring reservey

And, when an expect to confered on

The party server is on a "Value of Property" been

CO Digital problem in all control regimes and a subject to their appropriate to the subject to the subject

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400

Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Our Ref

: AAD1904-223

Your Ref

: SME3972U

Date

: 16.May 2019



Dear Sir/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHD5672L AND SME3972U ON 22/04/19 08:20 PM ALONG PORTSDOWN ROAD SLIP ROAD TOWARDS NORTH BOUNA VISTA ROAD

It appears that the above accident was caused by your insured's negligence. We, therefore seeking compensation from you for our financial loss as itemized below :-

1.	Cost of Repair (inclusive of 7% GST)	\$	5,163.77
2.	Loss of Rental for days @ \$_113-49 per day	\$	793.80
3.	Loss of Income for 📑 days @ \$_56 per day	\$	350.00
4.	LTA Search Fee	\$	7.49
5.	Survey Fee	\$	0.00
	Total	5	6,315.06

We enclose a copy of the following documents for your consideration :-

GIA report lodged by our driver

Rental rate and mileage records

Certificate of Insurance

Authorization To Act

Original final repair bill

LTA Search Fee

Kindly let us have the discharge voucher within the next 14 days, failing which we shall proceed to hand over the conduct of this matter to our solicitors without further reference to you.

Yours Faithfully

Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

Jasmine Tan

General Manager

Tel No.: 6603 1250 (DID)

Note: Please email any further correspondence to claims@transcab.com.sg (6603 1259)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG19007314/Kha3

26 JUNE 2019

HUANG JIANCHUAN 516 JURONG WEST STREET 52 #08-55 SINGAPORE 640516

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SME3972U AND SHD5672L ON 22/04/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third-Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) may be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third-Party claim. However, if your policy has an NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully.

Jimmy

Case Handler DID: 6841 2928

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: jimmychen@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400

Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Authorization To Act

We, Trans-cab Services Pte Ltd of Company Registration No. 200303878K hereby authorize Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd to act on behalf to claim for all losses incurred for the accident involving SHD5672L and SME3972U along PORTSDOWN ROAD SLIP ROAD TOWARDS NORTH BOUNA VISTA ROAD on 22/04/19 08:20 PM.

In addition, we also hereby authorize the above payment to be made in favour of Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd upon settlement.

Dated this 16 (day) of May 2019

Yours Faithfully Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

Jasmine Tan General Manager

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$6,150.00 (Global Sum – all in) for vehicle no. SHD 5672L that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 22/04/2019 (date) along PORTSDOWN ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s SME 3972U. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 24/04/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHD 5672L</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHD S672L (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _ @ _ (day) of _ July (month) 2019 (year)

pac

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel: 6287 6666 Fax: 6287 7764

Co. Reg. No.: 201019626G GST Reg. No.: 201019626G

Tax Invoice / Debit Note

TO: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.	INVOICE NO.	: INV1905-057
	DATE	: 15. May 2019
	REFERENCE NO	: AAD1904-223
	TERMS	1
	DUE DATE	: 15. May 2019
ATTENTION:	PAGE	:1

NO.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	6050101	REPAIR-SHD5672L; DOA 22.04.19(PART-BY-PART-19)	1	5,163.77	5,163.77

Total SGD Excl. GST: 4,825.95 7% GST: 337.82 **** FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY THREE AND SEVENTY SEVEN SGD Total SGD Incl. GST: 5,163.77

ONLY ****

¹⁾ All cheques should be crossed and made payable to "Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd"

²⁾ Please quote our Invoice Number during payment.

³⁾ We reserve the right to charge interest @ 1.5% per month on overdue invoice.

⁴⁾ Any dispute as to the accuracy, charges etc of this invoice must be communicated within 10 days from the date hereof failing which it shall be deemed to have been unconditionally accepted.

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400 Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

16 May, 2019

To Whom It May Concern

Dear Sir / Madam,

Accident on 22/04/19 08:20 PM at PORTSDOWN ROAD SLIP ROAD TOWARDS NORTH BOUNA VISTA ROAD

- We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd is the
 registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration no. SHD5672L The taxi was hired to SAM LIM
 BAN ENG a registered hirer-operator of Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the
 aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$113.4 per day (inclusive of GST).
- Please be advised that the Taxi is insured with AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.
- 3. Please liaise with us directly for any settlement of claims in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully,

Jasmine Tan

General Manager

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400

Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

22-04-2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that the taxi was undergo accident repair in the workshop as follow:

Date In	Date Out	Vehicle No.		
Accident No.	AAD1904-223	A	ccident Date	22-04-2019
4/23/2019 14:06	4/29/2019 16:15	SHD5672L		

Yours Faithfully,

Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

Jasmine Tan

General Manager

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Ad) Rpt	Ad) Su	bmitted	Ins Authred	Status	
Main	23 Apr 2019 Edit Reg		24 Apr 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$4,825.95 Edit Estimates	S\$4,83 View			Pending Report Cancel C	for Survey
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			Į.	Created I	by adjuster]		
Insured:	HUANG J	IANCHUAN, 1D:	58731343C						
Main Claimant:	TRANS-C	AB SERVICES PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. I	No.: 200303878K					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHD567	2L		Date o			20:00 - :59 and 18 Days Fron	LTA Reg Date	e (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 443	1570251SG		Palicy/ Note N			1 (Comprehensive 27/09/2018 - 26/		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SME3972	U		Palicy (Claim		PX/P1680	520		
				Excess	4				
Repairer:	Trans-cal	Auto Services I	Pte Ltd () No 2 And	Ma Kia Street 63,	569111 A	ng Mo Kia	- Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@air		e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Handled b	y Syed-Yusoff, S	Saliha] Saliha.	Syed-
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6338 728	В					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handl	ed by KEN	NETH KO	NG] [Final F	Rpt due 02/	07/2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w Ali Com	pose Case Ma
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS [□]			Min	w All S	earch Tasks C	reate New Task	Complet
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned	_	Completed On	Created	

Claim Documents

*SHD5672L (4431570251SG) [SME3972U] TP TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD Apr 22 2019 8:00PM [HUANG JIANCHUAN] Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per p	age V	~
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	To the same	Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	sage VI	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	27/06/19 14:50	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	27/06/19 14:50	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	27/05/19 14:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	27/06/19 14:50	General View	0	Load JPG	3
5	27/06/19 14:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	27/06/19 14:50	General View	0	Load JPG	1 <u>Z</u>
7	Lack I Vaccinia - November 2	General View		-	10000
-	27/06/19 14:50		0	Load JPG	1
8	27/06/19 14:50	General View	0	Load JPG	1
9	27/06/19 14:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	27/06/19 14:50	General View	0	Load JPG	120
11	27/06/19 14:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	27/06/19 14:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	27/06/19 14:50	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
14	27/06/19 14:50	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	27/06/19 14:50	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
16	27/06/19 14:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
17	27/06/19 14:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	27/06/19 14:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	A
19	27/06/19 14:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	27/06/19 14:51	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
		t			
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age V	Z
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/06/19 16:25	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	-
2	21/06/19 16:25	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	_
3	26/06/19 15:16	Letter to OI	0	Load PDF	_
4	17/07/19 09:56	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	17/07/19 09:56	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	17/07/19 09:56	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	17/07/19 09:56	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
В	17/07/19 09:56	RENTAL MILEAGE	0	Load PDF	
9	17/07/19 09:56	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
Vα	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	24/05/19 09:19	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Prin
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY S	URVEYOR
----------------------------	---------

TEAM		
1 P- 43 P/I		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

NO (Kindly indicate 100(%) No BOLA Scenario No: (%) here BOLA does not apply.
NO (Kindly indicate 100(%) No BOLA Scenario No:(%) here BOLA does not apply.
NO (Kindly indicate 100(%) No BOLA Scenario No:(%) here BOLA does not apply.
NO (Kindly indicate 100(%) No BOLA Scenario No:(%) here BOLA does not apply.
NO (Kindly indicate 100(%) No BOLA Scenario No:(%) here BOLA does not apply.
NO (Kindly indicate 100(%) No BOLA Scenario No:(%) here BOLA does not apply.
NO (Kindly indicate 100(%) No BOLA Scenario No:(%) here BOLA does not apply.
NO (Kindly indicate 100(%) No BOLA Scenario No: (%) here BOLA does not apply.
(%) No BOLA Scenario No:(%) here BOLA does not apply.
(%) No BOLA Scenario No:(%) here BOLA does not apply.
(%) No BOLA Scenario No:(%) here BOLA does not apply.
(%) No BOLA Scenario No:(%) here BOLA does not apply.
No BOLA Scenario No: (%) there BOLA does not apply.
No BOLA Scenario No: (%) there BOLA does not apply.
6,150.0
6,150.0

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG19007314/KHA3Q2

Date:

17/07/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1800111641

Claimant Vehicle SHD5672L No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SME3972U

Date of Loss:

22/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4431570251SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHD5672L

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.8 5DR HATCHBACK (A)

Engine No:

2ZR2B78530

Reg Date:

04/12/2018 (Man. Year: 2018) Metallic White/Red

Chassis No:

JTDKB3FU103077165

Colour:

Odometer:

46095 km

Engine Capacity:

1798 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Giti 9 mm Giti 9 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 8 mm Yokohama 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		9,894.88	3,275.95	6,618.93	66.89
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		7,750.00	1,550.00	6,200.00	80.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	17,644.88	4,825.95	12,818.93	72.65
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,235.14	337.82	897.32	72.65
	Nett Amount (S\$)	18,880.02	5,163.77	13,716.25	72.65
	+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)		300.00		
	+ Car Rental (6.0 x S\$113.40/day) (S\$)		680.40		
	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)		7.49		
	Nett Liability (S\$)		6,151.66		
	Global Sum Settlement (S\$)		6,150.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

24/04/2019

Date Inspected:

24/04/2019 Inspected At:

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd No 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Singapore 569111

Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIC ALPEH

Page 2 of 5

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Par		Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	*REAR BUMPER	Buckled / Cracked	458.60 FL	*458.60 FI
2 1	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	318.80 FL	*318.80 FL
3 1	*REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	Dented	14.70 FL	
1	*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER (BLACK)	Buckled	552.60 FL	
5 1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	Serviceable	112.70 FL	*-FL
1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Serviceable	112.70 FL	*-FL
1	*REAR TAILGATE	Buckled	1.547.27 FL	*1,547.27 FL
3 1	*REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	Repair	905.10 FL	
1	*COVER ,REAR COMBINATION LAMP ,RH	Serviceable	54.70 FL	*- FL
0 1	*COVER ,REAR COMBINATION LAMP ,RH	Serviceable	54.70 FL	*-FL
1 1	*GARNISH ,BACK DOOR SIDE ,LH	Serviceable	93.60 FL	*-FL
2 1	*GARNISH ,BACK DOOR SIDE ,RH	Serviceable	93.60 FL	
3 1	*BOARD ASSY ,BACK DOOR TRIM	Serviceable	254.40 FL	*-FL
4 1	*PANEL ASSY ,BACK DOOR TRIM ,UPPER	Serviceable	51.20 FL	
5 1	*REAR TAILGATE WEATHRRSTRIP	Serviceable	365.20 FL	*-FL
6 1	*REAR END PANEL	Bent	602.10 FL	
7 1	*TAILLAMP LOWER RH	Serviceable	548.40 FL	*-FL
8 1	*TAILLAMP UPPER RH	Serviceable	557.90 FL	*-FL
9 1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE RH	Serviceable	232.00 FL	
0 1	*REAR BUMPER SIDE LH	Serviceable	232.00 FL	
1 1	*TAILLAMP LOWER LH	Serviceable	548.40 FL	
2 1	*TAILLAMP UPPER LH	Serviceable	557.90 FL	
3 1	*REAR ,REAR FLOOR	Repair	572.10 FL	
4 1	*EXTENSION , REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL, RH	Repair	77.00 FL	
5 1	*EXTENSION ,REAR FLOOR PAN TOQUARTER PANEL ,LH	Repair	192.90 FL	*-FL
6 1	*EXTENSION ,REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL ,LH	Repair	77.00 FL	*-FL
7 1	*EXTENSION ,REAR FLOOR PAN TO QUARTER ,RH	Repair	192.90 FL	*-FL
8 1	*PANEL ,QUARTER WHEEL HOUSE ,LH	Repair	290.50 FL	
9 1	*REAR FENDER LH	Repair	817.50 FL	
0 1	*REAR FENDER RH	Repair	817.50 FL	
1 1	*SET PARKING AID	Dented	700.00 FS	*250.00 FS
2 1	*SET REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FS	
3 2	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	80.00 FS	
4 1	*REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPONGE SEAL	Necessary	100.00 FS	
5 1	*REAR TAILGATE TOYOTA LOGO	Necessary	47.00 FS	
6 1	*REAR TAILGATE WODING PRIUS	Necessary	52.90 FS	
7 1	*REAR TAILGATE WODING HYBRID	Necessary	53.50 FS	
8 1	*REAR TAILGATE STICKER TRANS-CAB	Necessary	80.00 FS	
9 1	*REAR TAILGATE STICKER 6555-3333	Necessary	80.00 FS	
0 1	*REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR	Not Necessary	100,00 FS	
1 1	*WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	100.00 FS	
=Franchise part. S	=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.			
	- List Item Discount on L Items	Sub Total (S\$) s 25.00/25.00% (S\$)		4,149.47 873.52
		Total Parts (S\$)	9,894.88	3,275.95
			- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$) 2,826.49 Total Parts (S\$) 9,894.88

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
				Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	3,000.00	660.00
2	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.	New	3,000.00	600.00
3	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	170.00	0.00
4	TO REINSTALL REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	New	170.00	50.00
5	TO TRANSFER OF TAILGATE FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	170.00	60.00
6	TO TRANSFER OF REAR BUMPER FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	170.00	0.00
7	TO REPAIR AND REAIGN REAR EXHAUST PIPE	New	170.00	0.00
8	TO DROP REAR EXHAUST BOX ,RENEW THE SAME ,TO REPAIR AND REALIGN CENTRE EXHAUST PIPE	New	170.00	0.00
9	TO TRANSFER OF REAR END PANEL FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	New	170.00	60.00
10	TO TRANSFER OF REAR WINDSCREEN FITTINGS AND CONDUCT WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	170.00	120.00
11	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	220.00	0.00
12	TO TRANSFER OF REAR FENDER FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	170.00	0.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	7,750.00	1,550.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >